Awards

- AdvancED Accredited
- Palmetto's Finest Finalist
- Literacy Spot Award
- Exemplary Reading Award

Community Involvement

- 174 bottles of shampoo for the Charles Judge Memorial Stand Down.
- \$325 for Kids in Lids.
- \$1,850.40 from Joyful Jammies for Christmas for All

District Canned Food Drive-over 530 cans collected

Christmas for All-Assisted 22 IES families

School Improvement Council Members

Rev. Jeremiah Childers, Community Member Ms. Pam Dowd, Parent Mr. Chad Blanton, Parent Mrs. Candace Fly, Parent Mrs. Laura Fusaro, Parent Mrs. Katie Mills, Teacher Mrs. Madison Skinner, Parent Mrs. Ashley Speight, Parent Ms. LaTunya Tanner, Teacher

Chairman-Mrs. Madison Skinner Ex-Officio Member-Mr. John Hodge Ex-Officio Member-Mrs. Briana Wright Ex-Officio Member-Mrs. Mandy SanSouci Ex-Officio Member-Mr. Jimmy Bobo



Purpose of SIC Report

As mandated by Act 135, the School Improvement Council for IES has developed this report to parents and the community to highlight the progress the school is making in achieving goals established by the school's five year Strategic Plan.

Inman Elementary School



Our mission is to provide a quality, student centered education.

Report to Parents 2021-2022

Inman Elementary School 25 Oakland Ave Phone: 864-472-8403 http://www.spart1.org/ies

